
à la carte

kitten plan
 < 1  year 

VS

$225

$47

$31

$76

$352

$84

$98

$100

$300 
(75% rollover!)

$75+
$331

Savings!

primary 
care plan

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$199 initial then
$78/month

$1,388 $1,057

Microchip Check +
Registration

Feline FVRCP +
Leukemia Vaccine

Physical Exam
 (Up to 3)

Rabies Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Allowance

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW  (NexGard Plus)

Why choose a plan? Additional 10% off for paying on annual basis.

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal)

FeLV, FIV, Heartworm
Screening

Covers everything we recommend for a year
of preventative care at a 24% discount!

Is transaction-less in-clinic for members!

Helps you plan for the unexpected by providing
a Pet Flexible Spend Allowance

Easy-to-use portal and you can pay monthly


