VETERINARY HOSPITAL	kitten plan <i th="" year<=""></i>	
\$199 initial then \$78/month	À LA CARTE	PRIMARY CARE PLAN
Physical Exam (Up to 3)	\$225	Included
Microchip Check + Registration	\$47	Included
Rabies Vaccine	\$31	Included
Feline FVRCP + Leukemia Vaccine	\$76	Included
12 months of Flea, Tick + HW (NexGard Plus)	\$352	Included
FeLV, FIV, Heartworm Screening	\$84	Included
Parasite Screening (Fecal)	\$98	Included
ASPCA Poison Control Hotline Allowance	\$100	Included
Annual Pet Flexible Spend Allowance	\$300 (75% rollover!)	Included
Market Hub Savings	\$75+	Included
TOTAL	\$33 \$1,388 Saving	
Why choose a plan?	Additional 10% off for paying on annual basis.	
 Covers everything we recommend for a year of preventative care at a 24% discount! Helps you plan for the unexpected by providing a Pet Flexible Spend Allowance 		

• Is transaction-less in-clinic for members!

• Easy-to-use portal and you can pay monthly